OPEN HOUSES & BACK-TO-SCHOOL DAYS
Z.JONSVILLE

— COMMUNITY SCHOOLS — First Student School Day — TUESDAY, AUGUST 13, 2024

ALL ZCS Elementary Schools (BME, EE, PVE, SGE, TSE, UE)

Open House/Meet the Teacher Nights: Wednesday, Aug7  5:00 — 7:00 PM (Pre-K through Kindergarten only)
Thursday, Aug 8 5:00 — 7:00 PM (Grades 1-4)
(See your school’s website for school specific details.) | additional dates:

Back-to-School/Curriculum Night: Thursday, August 29 New Teachers — Aug. 5 & 6
Pre-K: 5:00 - 5:30 PM 2" Grade: 6:30— 7:00 PM Back to School Staff Breakfast ~ Aug. 7
Kindergarten: 5:30-6:00 PM 3 Grade: 7:00—7:30 PM New Familv Nights
1% Grade: 6:00—6:30 PM 4 Grade: 7:30 —8:00 PM Wednesday, July 31

Zionsville Middle School

Back-to-School/Picture Days: Wednesday, July 31 (Grades 5-8) 12:30-6:00 PM
Thursday, Aug 1 (Grades 5-8) 10:30 AM - 5:00 PM

Locker Day: Tuesday, August 6 (Grades 5-8) 9:00 AM —2:00 PM

Grades 5 and 6 Open House: Tuesday, August 20 6:00-7:30 PM

Grades 7 and 8 Open House: Tuesday, August 27 6:00 -7:30 PM

Zionsville West Middle School

Back-to-School Days: Wednesday, July 31 (Grades 5-8) 12:00 - 6:00 PM
Thursday, Aug 1 (Grades 5-8) 10:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Locker Day Tuesday, August 6 (Grades 5-8) 9:00 AM —2:00 PM
Grades 5 and 6 Open House: Tuesday, August 20 6:00 — 7:30 PM ZWMS Picture Day (during school day)
Grades 7 and 8 Open House: Tuesday, August 27 6:00 - 7:30 PM Friday, August 23

Zionsville Community High School

Back-to-School Days/Picture Days: Thursday, August 1 7:00 AM — 3:00 PM Juniors and Seniors

(Enter Door 1) Friday, August 2 7:00 AM — 3:00 PM Freshmen and Sophomores
Late Back-to-School Registration Monday, Aug 5 and Tuesday, Aug 6 8:00 AM —2:00 PM

(Enter Door 1)

Freshman/ New Student Kick-Off Monday, August 5 8:30 — 9:00 AM Registration

(Enter Door 3) 9:00 —11:30 AM Program

New Parent Open House: (optional) Monday, August 5 7:00 — 8:00 PM (Enter Door 1)

(This Open House is provided for new families to ask questions, in an informal setting, about the information contained in the back to
school parent webcast. There will not be a formal presentation. ZCHS administrators will be on hand to answer parent questions
individually and in small groups. The building will be open for students to walk through their schedules.)

Open House: Thursday, August 22 6:00 — 8:10 PM
(During this Open House, parents will follow their child’s schedule and have the opportunity to meet each teacher and learn more
about the course requirements, grading expectation, and parent — teacher communication.)
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